
Light Bites
served all day

Toasted Tea Cake, served with butter

Homemade Houmous, Olives and Bread

Bowl of Olives

£2.95

£5.50

£3.00

Breakfast 
served from open - 11:30am

Two Slices of White or Seeded Buttered Toast

Heinz Baked Beans on Buttered Toast

Two Fired Free Range Eggs on Buttered Toast

Quorn Sausage Bap

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

Jam or Marmalade +60p  

Heinz Baked Beans +£1.95  |  Fried Free Range Egg +£1.00

Please see the fridge for our selection of 
Pasties, Quiche, Frittatta and Baguettes

Try one of our delicious cakes!

RIVERSIDE
WELCOME TO

CAFE

All of our meals are vegetarian. Gluten Free Bread and Dairy Free Spread Available
Please ask for more information about allergens

Our sourdough is from ‘The Forest Bakery’   |  Olives from ‘The Real Olive Company’

0117 966 7535  |   www.riversidegardencentre.com/riverside-cafe



Lunch
served from 12 - 2:30pm

Homemade Soup
 served with buttered artisan bread

Quorn Sausage Bap
served with salad garnish

Add Somerset Brie and Homemade Chutney

Ploughmans Platter
of cheddar cheese, balsamic onions, homemade chutney,

crisps, leafy salad and buttered artisan bread

Falafel Wrap 
with homemade houmous and chilli jam
served with salad and homemade slaw

Homemade Frittata
of potato, sun-dried tomatoes, onion and spinach

served with salad and homemade slaw

Mezze 
of stuffed vine leaves, homemade houmous, olives,

mIxed salad and buttered artisan bread

Quiche
Goats Cheese and Red Onion Marmalade 

served with salad and homemade slaw

£5.50
  

£5.50
 

£7.25

£9.50
 
 

£7.95
 
 

£7.95
 
 

£9.50
 
 

£7.95
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