WELCOME TO RIVERSIDE CAFE

Breakfast

served from open - 11:30am

Two Slices of White or Seeded Buttered Toast	£3.00
Heinz Baked Beans on Buttered Toast	£5.00
Two Fired Free Range Eggs on Buttered Toast	£5.00
Quorn Sausage Bap	£4.50

Jam or Marmalade +60p

Heinz Baked Beans +£1.95 | Fried Free Range Egg +£1.00

Light Bites

served all day

Toasted Tea Cake, served with butter	£2.95
Homemade Houmous, Olives and Bread	£5.50
Bowl of Olives	£3.00

Please see the fridge for our selection of Pasties, Quiche, Frittatta and Baguettes

Try one of our delicious cakes!

All of our meals are vegetarian. Gluten Free Bread and Dairy Free Spread Available Please ask for more information about allergens

Our sourdough is from 'The Forest Bakery' | Olives from 'The Real Olive Company'

0117 966 7535 | www.riversidegardencentre.com/riverside-cafe

₩^{ELCOME} 70 **RIVERSIDE** CAFE

Lunch

served from 12 - 2:30pm

Homemade Soup served with buttered artisan bread	£5.50
Quorn Sausage Bap served with salad garnish	£5.50
Add Somerset Brie and Homemade Chutney	£7.25
Ploughmans Platter of cheddar cheese, balsamic onions, homemade chutney, crisps, leafy salad and buttered artisan bread	£9.50
Falafel Wrap with homemade houmous and chilli jam served with salad and homemade slaw	£7.95
Homemade Frittata of potato, sun-dried tomatoes, onion and spinach served with salad and homemade slaw	£7.95
Mezze of stuffed vine leaves, homemade houmous, olives, mIxed salad and buttered artisan bread	£9.50
Quiche Goats Cheese and Red Onion Marmalade served with salad and homemade slaw	£7.95

All of our meals are vegetarian. Gluten Free Bread and Dairy Free Spread Available Please ask for more information about allergens

Our sourdough is from 'The Forest Bakery' | Olives from 'The Real Olive Company'

0117 966 7535 | www.riversidegardencentre.com/riverside-cafe